© 2021 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
ordering information
catalog no. description
K93500  Pin on Disc Tester 115V, 60Hz
K93590  Pin on Disc Tester 230V, 50Hz
K93596   Pin on Disc Tester 230V, 60Hz
K93900  Data Acquisition Software
accessories
K93500-1 Environmental Chamber
K93500-2  Lubricant Recirculation System
K93500-3  Pin Heating System, up to 250°C
K93500-4  Specimen Holders (ball, square, rectangle)
K93500-5  Wear Discs
85 Corporate Drive, Holtsville, New York 11742
1-800-878-9070 (in u.s. only) TEL: +1 631 589 3800  FAX: +1 631 589 3815
Email: sales@koehlerinstrument.com     www.koehlerinstrument.com
specifications